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for Sal* 16 for SaU

MODERN
3 Bedroom home, double 
garage, located at 3239 
WJnlock Rd. Walteria dis- 
trict of Torrance. $14,250 

consider trade.

for Sale Sememes 'or Sale for * ' 8e Homes for Sale

wi

With 7 or more bedrooms 
on 85x152 lot. Plus 2 rent­ 
als with income of $ 120 mo. 
Located at 266'6 Carson 
St. $35,000. Submi't on dn. 
payment.

VACANT
Commercial 200 ft. front­ 
age by 424 on Hawthorne 
B|yd. near dark's Mkt. 
$100,000, 29% down.

E. J. 'Chris' 
Sorensen

Realtor
3775 Pacific Cst. Hy.
FR 5-4405 ' FR 5-0449

TOPNOTCH 
LOCATION

Beautiful 521x11?',, Tree shaded 
lot with 1 bedroom home at ex­ 
treme rear. Carpeted living and 
bedroom. Birch paneling through­ 
out. Built-in electric range, Patio, 
plenty of room to build deluxe 
home In front. $10,650, takes sub­ 
stantial down to handle.

4% LOAN
? Bedroom Hornet on Belleport hi 
Harbor City. Large * 3 lot. 770 
wiring, large patio, $11,100, submit 
your down payment.

34-Sp. Trailer Court
in good area, lake* small trailers. 
Includes excellent 7 bedroom home 
for owners, 140,000, half down.

SAVE TIME & GAS
See our protected Kodecolor slides, 
showing Interior and extertor ot 
Shaw listing's.

Roy Shaw
Realtor

MAIN OFFICE
1303-05 W. Pacific Cst. Hy.

DA. 6-3461

Open House 
Sunday I to 5:30

1654 W. 215th
i bedroom, large lot with plenty 
of treM 20x28 garage, wall to wall 
carpet. Near City of Torrance. '/ 
block to Douglas Aircraft. 2" 
blocks to school. Half block to 
transportation. Excellent neighbor­ 
hood. Owner wants quick sale. 
Asking $13,250 with $1500 down to 
new FHA loan, or submit your of­ 
fer.

B. W. TEX' MARSH 
REALTOR .

3 I 7 S. Sepulveda
Manhattan 

FR 6-3438, 2-6662 
OS 6-7296_____

OPEN"HOUSE
Fri., Sat., Sun.

25325 & 25331 Andreo
Lomita

New homes, 3 bedroom and family 
room with fireplace. Hardwood 
floors, tile kitchen with built.in 
range and oven. Copper Hood over 
range. \ :l » tile baths. Real Quality 
construction.

LIKE NEW.
i bedroom'., i'j baths, fireplace. 
Harwood floors, drapes and cur­ 
tains throughout, lovely corner lot. 
P.M.A Flnancino This home Is 
Kettler built, priced right

Roy Shaw Realty
2111 Pacific Co»st Hwy.

BRANCH OFFICE
Lomita DA 6-2374 

Eves. DA 6-5195 FA 8-5748

OPEN HOUSE

Sunday Hill Park 
22633 Marjorie Av.
Lovely 3 Bedroom. G.I. Resale for 
»?350 down. Wall to wall carpet, 
drapes, fireplace, block wall fence. 
Thermostatlc heat. Full price $14,- 
950. Real low monthly payments.

Ken Miller
Realtor

1955 PocificCst. Hy.
DA 6-3555

H. M. Jacobs 
Assoc.

All types of insurance 

41/2% Gl LOAN
Duplex on Crenshaw - near 174th 
Street. 2 bedrooms each. Hardwood 
floors, double garage on alley. Low 
down.

FHA FINANCING
2 and den. 4 years old. Fireplace. 
Double attached garage, Hardwood 
floors. Natural kltlchen. Fenced 
yard. Near Elementary and Nortti 
High School. Full price $15,300.
Through TRAVELERS Ins.

Group National Auto Club
Rep.

H. M. Jacobs
& Associates

3707 W 1 74th St
DA 4-398 1

OINK! OINK!
PIG PEN

$895 Down
3Bdrm,2Baths
It* <*irly, b'/t with a little work and 
paint it could be the lovlyest home 
In the neighborhood. Ha* double gar­ 
age. Hardwood floors. Disposal, 
Stall Shower end many other ex­ 
tras. Only ) yerir* old 4'-s 'r loan, 
won't last long, call for appoint, 
menf t* see »

FR 5-0532

Down 
Payment

10 beautiful brand new 3-bdrm 
 nd family room, 2 full baths, 2 
bdrms. and den or family room, 
1'/4 baths, fireplace*. Built-in range, 
even, G.E. dishwasher, Intercom 
radio, lathe and plaster, hardwood 
floors . . 
From 117,900 full price. Model at 
2347 W. ?30th St., Torranee, be­ 
tween Crenshaw and Arlington. 

DA 5-0*72

3 Bed room
Near El Camino College 

*r,d New Shopping Center
Lovely living room with Fireplace, 
Ash paneling and Hiding glass 
door* ! '« baths Kitchen has ample 
cupboard*, loads of Hie, and eating 
area. Seperat* dining room, Wall 
to wall carpet* In living unit hall 
Cement block fence around rear 
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
and UP.

Jo-Sandra Garden Courts
Mgr., 1435 W. 519-th St.

FA 8-8502 .
CLEAN -1 bedroom. J chlldreYt OK. 

$4». 20613 S. Vermont. DA. 4-25S3

BY OWNER 3 Bedrooms, choice lo­ 
cation. Save S S . 7727 Armour 
N. Redondo PR. A-5763

for Salt (Business 

 nd Residential)

Lets

840   1-BEDROOM Modern; $70. ? 
bedroom, good neighborhood. 1356 
W. 224th, near Western. DA 4-5443.

MODERN  I Bedroom 
DA. 6-0378

apartment

NEW 3 room, 1 bedroom and garage 
1806 W. 2«lst., Lomlta.

$1500 DOWN
Clean and cosy, 7 bedroom furnish­ 
ed home on rear of R-2 lot. Room 
to build In front. Nice country lo­ 
cation. Only $6950.

4 Bedroom
1'.- bath home near playground. 
Hardwood, tile, disposal, extra Ige. 
1 car garage. J1«,950. $4900 down.

Central Torrance's
best location. Near Catholic school 
Attractively furnished 2 bedroom 
stucco home. Lovely fenced yard, 
trees, 1 car garage. $14,500 terms.

Owner Anxious
Extra large 2 bedroom and den 
home In excellent condition. Car­ 
peting, drapes, disposal, service 
porch, ) car garage. 116,500 terms.

Near Catholic
and Fern Ave, Schools. This beau- 
ticul large, ? bedroom and family 
room home has everything. Built-in 
ranqe and oven, 1"« baths with 
heaters, 7 fireplace*. Forced air 
heat Extra large J-car detached 
garage.

FRANCES
Real Estate It Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

 S ACRE C-4 Zone. Zoned for bus­ 
iness. Apartments or trailer court. 
$8,000 full price. Submit on terms.

VACANT R-3 lot, Lomlta. Curbs, side, 
walks and sewers, in and paid for. 
Only $5,600 Va down.

l' t ACRES C-4 zone on Lomlta Blvd., 
Call for Price and Terms.

2 and 3 Bedroom Homes as low as | 
$1,000. Payments less than Rent.

BRANCH OFFICE

ROY SHAW, Real Estate 
2367 W. Lomita Blvd.

DA 6-8100

NEW MODERN 1 Bedroom Aots. $55 
• mo. 21220S S. Maln( near Carson) 

-fE 5-7014

45 1 BDRM. apt. Adults. No p«t« 
FA 8-6350, FA 8-5777. 1325tt W 
?19th St.

VACANT LOTS
£0x118 good Lomlta location $4,400. 
350x117 ft. lots In Lomita. For 
$6,6000.

ft LOMITA REALTY
2231 Lomita Blvd.

DA 6-0518
Evenings Call 

DA 6-4291 DA 6-7192
M-2 CHOICK IX3TS—On Ver­ 

mont hptw-f-n 101 & Lomltn 
Blvd. M)xl05 and 100x105. 
DA 6-8RRO ' Evos. FR ?>-9403

IS DAYS FREE RENT. 1-Bedroom 
apt., built-in stove and oven, $65 
month. 25327 Frampton, Harbor 
City. Inquire Apt. B-3. 
DA 6-8404 ________ FA 8-057!

EXTRA NICE   1 bedroom. $*».50 
2 bedroom $69.50. Water and gard 
enlng paid. 2 children OK. Avalon 
Village, Unit No. 2 556 E. 231s
St., Wilmington.

$70 MONTH 
Open Daily 1-6 p.m.
Just redpror»ted. Urge 1-bedroom 
apartments. Child OK.

0e« at 1547'a W. 227th •*.
or 

Phone PLymouth 6-1435

R 3 LOT by owner. 40x110 will take 
up to I unit* $4,000 will finance Dart.

$85 2 BEDROOM. Children welcorrw. 
Wall to wall carpet and garbage 
disposal. 1620 W. 206th St.. otf 
Western. FR 7-24«

for Rent
(Furnished) 120

MODERN 1 BEDROOM APT. «nd 
garage. Oak floors, fufnac*, show­ 
ers, 1-story with private front and 
rear entrances. Spacious lawns. 
$82.50 and up.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN CT*. 
Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 88502

$1500 Down. Torrance. G.I. 
Resale, i bedrogm stucco 
home.

ft ft ft
Duplex. Corner lot. Close
in. Total $8500. $1500 dn.

ft ft ft 
R-2 zone. 225 ft. x 176 ft. 
Close to hi school. Terms.

ft ft ft
H. J. Osborne

REALTOR

3026 Tormnce Blvd. 

1534 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-6363

|ncome Property for Sale 94

$2300 DOWN

«nt. Clean, child 
- id Wg»t»rn.

'7

i 1 BEDROOM, furnished apartment,
To loan In Wilming.oo. 4 one bed- j ft,?,,?!?9 '* ntar bMCh ' V£V'YJali
room apts. 3 furnished. FR 6-34241 Utilities. ___ ___ FR. 4-2347

Real Estate Wanted

CASH
For Your Home 

IN 24 HRS. CALL
JAY C. MILLER A ASSOC.

OR. 8-3721 OR. 4-3953

Stores & Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

Ideal for Retail 
Store or Medical 
& Prof. Offices

t213 Lomlta Blvd., Lomlta Recently 
remodeled. 1800 sq. ft. Store build. 
Ing Phone Own^r DA A-040R

$49.50 LARGE 1 bedroofn. Good trans­ 
portation. Two children OK. 20413 
S. Vermont. DA. 4-2553

NORAAANOIE Apts. 1343 W. 754th 
Rooms and Furnished Apts. Child­ 
ren OK. DA «-975»

SINGLE APT. Nice end clean. No 
pets or children. DA. 4-7385

1 BEDROOM apartment Utilities paid 
Near shopping center. References 
required. Adults only 1006 Sartor) 
Ave,

MODERN furnished single and l- 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en, dinette, dressing room, large 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub & shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. FA. 8-9759. If no 
answer call FR. 5-9403.

Rooms for Rent 123

Room, 
beds. New Home, 
FR. 8-4998

$750 DOWN
Suvs this 5 year old t bedroom 
home in handv location, includes 
family kitchen, wall to wall, car­ 
peting, garage. Hurry tor this.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.
FR 9-8493

(Aerga* from So. Bay 
Center

BEACH
t iedroom Home in Manhattan 
Beach Garage, Fenced Yard. Small 
down payment. Owner anxious. Sub­ 
mit all offers. Near Sepulved* Blvd. 
 nd Aviation High School.

REALTOR

David Dawes
REALTY INC.

DA 9-7S59 FA 1-3525 
15714 Crenshaw Blvd.

$895 DOWN 
G. I. RESALE

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Home 
with Hardwood floor*, garbage dls- 
postal. diswasher, double garage. 
Sliding glass door* opening onto 
patio. Block wall fenced yard and 
many Other features. Call now  It 
won't last.

Grant Realty
DA 3-3887 FA 1-1007

BY OWNER- Attractive modern 1 
bedroom and den home. Attached 
garage., large living room, Coleman 
furnace, tile bath, newly painted ex­ 
terior, near Industry and shopping. 
Lot 40xlflO, S 1,500 down, M500 P.P. 
Will take second, drive by USA W. 
32Jrd St., Torrance 4 call FR «-3U»

Ileuses for Rent
(Unfurnished) 716

$75 Like new. 9 bedroom stucco, 
hardwood floors, oarage. Out of 
town credit OK. 21904 S. Vermont 
Avenue.

LARGE 2 bderoom home with garage. 
Children OK., no pets. Newly 
painted. Lomita area. $80 per mo. 

DA. 4-7735

$85 MONTH Like pew 3-bedroom 
stucco home. Hardwood floors Gar­ 
age. 4 tots OK.

71*04 S. Vermont Av».

1100 J bedroom, fenced near 184th 
and Crenshaw AX. 2-2555 AX. J 3010

ONE BEDROOM- Double. Hardwood 
floors, furnace, garage. Water paid. 
1757 W. IMth. WE. 5-4234

Room and Board 125

ROOM and Board, home privilege* 
and TV. Call after A r»m. DA. 3-77W

 %._«*|.Rentaii, 129

1 BEDROOM Home. Nice location In 
Lomlta. Baby OK. DA. 4-3m

CLEAN t bedroom house. Close In. 
Adult*. 1104 Sierra Place, Torrance

tor Rent

(Furnished) 117

SMALL FURNISHED house, food for 
couple or single person, utilities 
paid. 3 Blocks from town. Available 
Immediately $45 per month. 

___ FA. 8-484$

FURNISHED- 1 Bedroom house, Gar­ 
age. Near Harbor General Hospital 
Couple only. $AO.OO per mo. 

NE 5-5771

PARK HOTEL 
1305 Post

Clean, homelike, sleeping 
rooms from $9 weekly or $2 
daily. 
Maid Service - Free TV,

Under New Management
NEW MODERN

Maid Service
Kitchen privlhges, f.A. hMt, O 
Street parking.

$10.50 Weelly
FA 8-9947

PRESS
WANT-ADS 
FA. 8-2345

furniture 136 furniture 136

Baker's Bargains
TV SETS
Used All

Sizes and Models

from

S3995
All sets carry a n*w TV guarantee 
(one year on picture tuba, J months 
on parts.)

CARPET
Solution Dyed 
Candy Striped

Viscose 
for the Budget-

Minded

$180 Moves You In
New 78. 3 Bedroom Stucco Homes 
Hardwood Floors, Garage, Paverl 
Street* immediate Possession Out 
of town credit OK.

$299

BAKER'S FURNITURE
sq. yd.

1502 Cabrillo
Torrancf

»i*0« S. Vermont T«fr<nf>ct
FA 8-6606

VACANT 3-bedronm. twn ve«.» P ld 
O«k flOOm, eatino «pa< e >" NH.hm
and dinette Attached garage, f9.sc 
down S»»SO K'll price.

StMRA REALTY 
OR. 1 2AM

.PAB YOUR F*HONF »nd dial FA 
ft ;?j4<i for a Torrent r Pre»» want 
ad the minute voo f'nd M>methint'i 
lost. Lost Ads find Itl

m \r\ if pt living i oom
dinette set. full sltt range

r»tpr n*vm*nt« M>( «t 14 13

I


